

Wilson Bus Loop Estimate

description	qyt	cost	total	Adjacent Ways Amount	District Funding
Demolition					
Tree Trimming	1 ea	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	
Remove Asphalt Paving	175 sf	\$ 0.65	\$ 114.00	\$ 114.00	
Remove Sidewalk	203 sf	\$ 1.75	\$ 355.00	\$ 355.00	
Remove Curbing	695 lf	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,390.00	\$ 1,390.00	
Remove Fence	110 lf	\$ 5.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	
Painting (included)				\$ -	
Subtotal			\$ 3,159.00	\$ 3,159.00	0
Construction					
Earth Moving	1 ea	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	
Asphalt Paving	6015 sf	\$ 2.16	\$ 12,992.00	\$ 12,992.00	
Concrete Curbing	935 lf	\$ 12.00	\$ 11,220.00	\$ 11,220.00	
Concrete Sidewalk	1400 sf	\$ 5.95	\$ 8,330.00	\$ -	\$ 8,330.00
Decorative Metal Fence	108 lf	\$ 78.00	\$ 8,424.00	\$ -	\$ 8,424.00
Concrete Pole Base	2 ea	\$ 286.82	\$ 574.00	\$ -	\$ 574.00
Underground Conduit	620 lf	\$ 9.15	\$ 5,673.00	\$ 5,673.00	
Materials Testing	1 ea	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	
Subtotal			\$ 53,213.00	\$ 35,885.00	\$ 17,328.00
Contract General Conditions			Percent of total	67%	33%
Contingency	5%		\$ 2,660.65	\$ 1,794.25	\$ 866.40
General Conditions	10%		\$ 5,321.30	\$ 3,588.50	\$ 1,732.80
Contractors Fee	5%		\$ 2,660.65	\$ 1,794.25	\$ 866.40
Bonds and Insurance	2%		\$ 1,064.26	\$ 717.70	\$ 346.56
Subtotal			\$ 11,706.86	\$ 7,894.70	\$ 3,812.16
Total Construction Costs			\$ 68,078.86	\$ 46,938.70	\$ 21,140.16
Tax	5.59%		\$ 3,805.61	\$ 2,623.87	\$ 1,181.73
Project Cost			\$ 71,884.47	\$ 49,562.57	\$ 22,321.89